
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Traffic Signal and Lighting

 at the Intersection of
Advertised: 03/12/02   (Agenda item 3.38)  Clinton Keith Road & Inland Valley Drive
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  04/03/02 PROJECT NO. A9-0575 

Steiny and Company Inc
Corona, CA 92879

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 93,000.00 93,000.00 80,042.00 80,042.00
2 018603 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00 7,751.00 7,751.00
3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 6,371.00 6,371.00
4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 8,925.00 8,925.00
5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
6 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,675.00 3,675.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 210 30.00 6,300.00 42.00 8,820.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 125 80.00 10,000.00 89.25 11,156.25
9 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 75 70.00 5,250.00 68.25 5,118.75

10 013903 ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 275 12.00 3,300.00 18.90 5,197.50
11 390152 ASPHALT CONCRETE (ACCESS RAMP) EA 1 800.00 800.00 1,575.00 1,575.00
12 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 1,500.00 3,000.00 1,680.00 3,360.00
13 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER & SPANDREL)

(CRS 210)
SQFT 1,250 8.00 10,000.00 7.35 9,187.50

14 518201 MASONARY BLOCK WALL LF 50 50.00 2,500.00 89.25 4,462.50
15 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 770 2.00 1,540.00 2.22 1,709.40
16 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 850 4.00 3,400.00 1.60 1,360.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS) LF 1,900 0.35 665.00 0.60 1,140.00
18 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 4 175.00 700.00 63.00 252.00
19 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 3 200.00 600.00 71.40 214.20
20 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3 225.00 675.00 320.75 962.25
21 150740 REMOVE SIGN [SALVAGE] EA 2 100.00 200.00 47.25 94.50
22 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 150.00 150.00 79.20 79.20
23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 153 4.00 612.00 3.15 481.95

TOTALS: 163,192.00 167,500.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Traffic Signal and Lighting

 at the Intersection of
Advertised: 03/12/02   (Agenda item 3.38)  Clinton Keith Road & Inland Valley Drive
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  04/03/02 PROJECT NO. A9-0575 

Carlos Villegas Electric Inc Pete & Sons Construction
Upland, CA 91786 Riverside, CA 92513-7339

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 93,116.79 93,116.79 81,000.00 81,000.00
2 018603 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION LS 1 5,800.00 5,800.00 8,200.00 8,200.00
3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 9,300.00 9,300.00
4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 9,775.00 9,775.00
5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 6,092.00 6,092.00
6 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,025.00 4,025.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 210 37.50 7,875.00 46.00 9,660.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 125 75.00 9,375.00 98.00 12,250.00
9 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 75 100.00 7,500.00 75.00 5,625.00

10 013903 ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 275 7.50 2,062.50 21.00 5,775.00
11 390152 ASPHALT CONCRETE (ACCESS RAMP) EA 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,725.00 1,725.00
12 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 1,650.00 3,300.00 1,840.00 3,680.00
13 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER & SPANDREL)

(CRS 210)
SQFT 1,250 6.25 7,812.50 8.00 10,000.00

14 518201 MASONARY BLOCK WALL LF 50 150.00 7,500.00 98.00 4,900.00
15 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 770 2.11 1,624.70 2.50 1,925.00
16 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 850 1.52 1,292.00 1.70 1,445.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS) LF 1,900 0.57 1,083.00 0.65 1,235.00
18 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 4 80.00 320.00 69.00 276.00
19 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 3 68.00 204.00 78.00 234.00
20 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3 305.49 916.47 350.00 1,050.00
21 150740 REMOVE SIGN [SALVAGE] EA 2 45.00 90.00 50.00 100.00
22 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 75.00 75.00 86.00 86.00
23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 153 3.00 459.00 4.00 612.00

TOTALS: 176,405.96 178,970.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Traffic Signal and Lighting

 at the Intersection of
Advertised: 03/12/02   (Agenda item 3.38)  Clinton Keith Road & Inland Valley Drive
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  04/03/02 PROJECT NO. A9-0575 

Brey Electric Corporation
Beaumont, CA 92223

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 131,719.00 131,719.00 0.00
2 018603 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION LS 1 5,730.00 5,730.00 0.00
3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 7,200.00 7,200.00 0.00
4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00
5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,500.00 5,500.00 0.00
6 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 210 40.00 8,400.00 0.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 125 85.00 10,625.00 0.00
9 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 75 65.00 4,875.00 0.00

10 013903 ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 275 18.00 4,950.00 0.00
11 390152 ASPHALT CONCRETE (ACCESS RAMP) EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
12 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 1,800.00 3,600.00 0.00
13 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER & SPANDREL)

(CRS 210)
SQFT 1,250 7.00 8,750.00 0.00

14 518201 MASONARY BLOCK WALL LF 50 85.00 4,250.00 0.00
15 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 770 0.50 385.00 0.00
16 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 850 1.59 1,351.50 0.00
17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS) LF 1,900 0.39 741.00 0.00
18 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 4 30.00 120.00 0.00
19 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 3 75.00 225.00 0.00
20 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3 275.00 825.00 0.00
21 150740 REMOVE SIGN [SALVAGE] EA 2 10.00 20.00 0.00
22 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 75.00 75.00 0.00
23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 153 3.00 459.00 0.00

TOTALS: 218,300.50 0.00
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